
Operating day
Raheen (Opposite St Nessans Church)

St Nessans Road (Opp Meadowvale Est)

St Nessans Rd (Opp University Hospital)

St Nessans Rd (Maypark)

St Nessans Rd (Opp Crescent SC)

Ballinacurra (Opp St Aubin)

Ballinacurra (No 5)

Ballinacurra (Lifford Lodge)

Punches Cross (Punches Cross)

O Connell Ave (Opp Ardglass)

O Connell Ave (Egleston Photography)

Barrington St (Car Park)

Limerick (Bus Station)

dep

arr

06:45

06:46

06:46

06:47

06:48

06:48

06:49

06:49

06:50

06:51

06:52

06:53

06:55

Monday - Friday 

* The TFI Live App allows you to access live real time departure and journey planning information across the Transport for Ireland (TFI) network

304X Raheen to Limerick Bus Station

Valid from 26.11.2023 Use your TFI Leap Card to avail of cheaper fares and free interchange between routes


