Raheen to Limerick Bus Station



Operating day		Monday - Friday
Raheen (Opposite St Nessans Church) de	ep 06:45	
St Nessans Road (Opp Meadowvale Est)	06:46	
St Nessans Rd (Opp University Hospital)	06:46	
St Nessans Rd (Maypark)	06:47	
St Nessans Rd (Opp Crescent SC)	06:48	
Ballinacurra (Opp St Aubin)	06:48	
Ballinacurra (No 5)	06:49	
Ballinacurra (Lifford Lodge)	06:49	
Punches Cross (Punches Cross)	06:50	
O Connell Ave (Opp Ardglass)	06:51	
O Connell Ave (Egleston Photography)	06:52	
Barrington St (Car Park)	06:53	
Limerick (Bus Station) ar	r 06:55	

^{*} The TFI Live App allows you to access live real time departure and journey planning information across the Transport for Ireland (TFI) network





